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Variable Content for Item 9 – Value of Inventories 



 
0

 
VALUE OF INVENTORIES

 

 
A.

  
Did this establishment own inventories, regardless of where held, at the end of 2012 and/or 2011?

 

  
0486

 
Yes - Go to line B

 

  
0487

 
No - Go to 19

 

 
B.

  
Report inventories owned
by this establishment as of
December 31.

 
  
Mark

 
"X"

 
if
 
None

 
  

End
 
of

 
2012

  
$
 
Bil.

  
Mil.

  
Thou.

  
Dol.   

Mark
 
"X"

 
if
 
None

 
  

End
 
of

 
2011

  
$
 
Bil.

  
Mil.

  
Thou.

  
Dol.

 
1.

 

 
2.

 

 
Finished goods 

 
.....

 
Work-in-process 

 
....

 
0461

 

 
0463

 

 
0471

 

 
0473

 

 
3.

  
Materials, supplies,
fuels, etc. 

 
.......
 
0462

  
0472

 

 
4.

 

 
5.

 

 
6.

 

 
Total inventories
before Last-in, First-
out (LIFO) adjustment
(if any) (Add lines B1
through B3) 

 
......

 
LIFO reserve (if any) 

 
..

 
Total inventories
after LIFO adjustment
(Line B4 minus line B5) 

 
.

 
0460

 

 
0466

 

  
0468

 
0470

 

 
0476

 

 
0469

 

IN-51101, IN-51102, IN-51103, IN-51104, IN-51105, IN-51106, IN-51204, IN-51206



 
0

 
VALUE OF INVENTORIES

 
 
A.

  
Did this establishment own inventories, regardless of where held, at the end of 2012 and/or 2011?

 

  
0486

 
Yes - Go to line B

 

  
0487

 
No - Go to ?

 

 
B.

  
Report inventories for products owned by this establishment as of December 31.

 
 
1.

  
Total inventories before Last-in, First-out (LIFO) adjustment (if any)

 

  
Mark

 
"X"

 
if
 
None

 
  

End
 
of

 
2012

  
$
 
Bil.

  
Mil.

  
Thou.

  
Dol.   

Mark
 
"X"

 
if
 
None

 
  

End
 
of

 
2011

  
$
 
Bil.

  
Mil.

  
Thou.

  
Dol.

 
0460

   
0470

 
2.

  
LIFO reserve (if any)

 

  
Mark

 
"X"

 
if
 
None

 
  

End
 
of

 
2012

  
$
 
Bil.

  
Mil.

  
Thou.

  
Dol.   

Mark
 
"X"

 
if
 
None

 
  

End
 
of

 
2011

  
$
 
Bil.

  
Mil.

  
Thou.

  
Dol.

 
0466

   
0476

 
3.

  
Total inventories after LIFO adjustment (Line B1 minus line B2)

 

  
Mark

 
"X"

 
if
 
None

 
  

End
 
of

 
2012

  
$
 
Bil.

  
Mil.

  
Thou.

  
Dol.   

Mark
 
"X"

 
if
 
None

 
  

End
 
of

 
2011

  
$
 
Bil.

  
Mil.

  
Thou.

  
Dol.

 
0468

   
0469

MN-55102



 
0

 
VALUE OF INVENTORIES

 

 
A.

  
Did this consolidated reporting unit own inventories, regardless of where held, at the end of 2012 and/or 2011?

 

  
0486

 
Yes - Go to line B

 

  
0487

 
No - Go to 19

 

 
B.

  
Report inventories owned by
this consolidated reporting
unit as of December 31.

 
  
Mark

 
"X"

 
if
 
None

 
  

End
 
of

 
2012

  
$
 
Bil.

  
Mil.

  
Thou.

  
Dol.   

Mark
 
"X"

 
if
 
None

 
  

End
 
of

 
2011

  
$
 
Bil.

  
Mil.

  
Thou.

  
Dol.

 
1.

 

 
2.

 

 
Finished goods 

 
.....

 
Work-in-process 

 
....

 
0461

 

 
0463

 

 
0471

 

 
0473

 

 
3.

  
Materials, supplies,
fuels, etc. 

 
.......
 
0462

  
0472

 

 
4.

 

 
5.

 

 
6.

 

 
Total inventories
before Last-in, First-
out (LIFO) adjustment
(if any) (Add lines B1
through B3) 

 
......

 
LIFO reserve (if any) 

 
..

 
Total inventories
after LIFO adjustment
(Line B4 minus line B5) 

 
.

 
0460

 

 
0466

 

  
0468

 
0470

 

 
0476

 

 
0469

 

IN-51250, IN-51251




