## **Attachment C-3**

## **2012 Economic Census**

Information; and Management of Companies and Enterprises Sectors

**Variable Content for Item 9 – Value of Inventories** 

Yes - Go to line B	3. Report inventories owned by this establishment as of December 31.  1. Finished goods 0461  2. Work-in-process 0463  3. Materials, supplies, fuels, etc 0462  4. Total inventories before Last-in, First-out (LIFO) adjustment (if any) (Add lines B1 through B3)	0487 <b>3.</b> Rep															
B. Report inventories owned by this establishment as of December 31.    Mark "X"   End of 2012   Mark "X"   End of 2011   \$ Bil. Mil. Thou. Dol.   Mark "X"   End of 2011   \$ Bil. Mil. Thou.   Dol.   Mark "X"   End of 2011   \$ Bil. Mil. Thou.   Dol.   Mark "X"   End of 2011   \$ Bil. Mil. Thou.   Dol.   Dol.	B. Report inventories owned by this establishment as of December 31.    Mark "X"	3. Rep	No - Go to 19														
by this establishment as of December 31.    Mark "X"	by this establishment as of December 31.  If inished goods 0461  Work-in-process 0463  Mark "X" if None \$ Bil. Mil. Thou. Dol. if None \$ Bil. Mil. Thou.  Mark "X" if None \$ Bil. Mil. Thou.  O471  Work-in-process 0463  Mark "X" if None \$ Bil. Mil. Thou.  O471  O473  Total inventories before Last-in, First-out (LIFO) adjustment (if any) (Add lines B1 through B3)  LIFO reserve (if any) 0466  Total inventories after LIFO adjustment	bv															
December 31.  if None \$Bil. Mil. Thou. Dol. if None \$Bil. Mil. Thou.  1. Finished goods 0461  2. Work-in-process 0463  3. Materials, supplies, fuels, etc 0462  4.  Total inventories before Last-in, First-out (LIFO) adjustment (if any) (Add lines B1 through B3)  5. LIFO reserve (if any) 0466  6. Total inventories after LIFO adjustment	December 31.  if None \$Bil. Mil. Thou. Dol. if None \$Bil. Mil. Thou.  1. Finished goods 0461  2. Work-in-process 0463  3. Materials, supplies, fuels, etc 0462  4. Total inventories before Last-in, First-out (LIFO) adjustment (if any) (Add lines B1 through B3)  5. LIFO reserve (if any) 0466  6. Total inventories after LIFO adjustment	Σy	oort inventories owned	Λ	∕lark "X"		En	d of 2	2012		٨	∕lark "X"		Eı	nd of	2011	
2. Work-in-process 0463  3. Materials, supplies, fuels, etc 0462  4. Total inventories before Last-in, First-out (LIFO) adjustment (if any) (Add lines B1 through B3)	2. Work-in-process 0463  3. Materials, supplies, fuels, etc 0462  4. Total inventories before Last-in, First-out (LIFO) adjustment (if any) (Add lines B1 through B3)	Dec	cember 31.	ï	if None		Mil		Thou.	Dol.		f None	\$ Bil.	Mi	I.	Thou	J. [
3. Materials, supplies, fuels, etc	3. Materials, supplies, fuels, etc	1.	Finished goods	. 0461							0471						
3. Materials, supplies, fuels, etc	3. Materials, supplies, fuels, etc	2.	Work-in-process	. 0463							0473		'				
fuels, etc	fuels, etc																
Total inventories before Last-in, First- out (LIFO) adjustment (if any) (Add lines B1 outlines B1) through B3)  5. LIFO reserve (if any)	Total inventories before Last-in, First- out (LIFO) adjustment (if any) (Add lines B1 through B3)  5. LIFO reserve (if any) 0466  6. Total inventories after LIFO adjustment	О.	fuels, etc	. 0462							0472						
before Last-in, First- out (LIFO) adjustment (if any) (Add lines B1 outlines B1 through B3)  5. LIFO reserve (if any) outlines after LIFO adjustment	before Last-in, First- out (LIFO) adjustment (if any) (Add lines B1 through B3)  5. LIFO reserve (if any) 0466  6. Total inventories after LIFO adjustment		Total invantarias														
through B3)	through B3)  5. LIFO reserve (if any) 0466  6. Total inventories after LIFO adjustment		before Last-in, First-			ı											
5. LIFO reserve (if any) 0466  6. Total inventories after LIFO adjustment	5. LIFO reserve (if any) 0466  6. Total inventories after LIFO adjustment		(if any) (Add lines B1 through B3)								0470				-		
after LIFO adjustment	after LIFO adjustment		<del>-</del>								0476						
after LIFO adjustment	after LIFO adjustment	6.	Total inventories														
			after LIFO adjustment (Line B4 minus line B5) .	0468			,				0469						

MN-5510	02									
0 VALUE OF INVE		S								
A. Did this esta	ıblishme	nt own in	ventories, reg	ardless of wh	nere h	eld, at the end	l of 2012 a	nd/or 2011?		
0486 Yes	- Go to	line B								
0487 No -	- Go to	Ð								
B. Report inver	ntories fo	or product	ts owned by t	his establishr	ment a	as of Decembe	er 31.			
1. Total in	ventori	es before	Last-in, Firs	t-out (LIFO)	adjus	stment (if an	y)			
N	f None		End of 20	)12		Mark "X" if None		End of 2	011	
İ	f None	\$ Bil.	Mil.	Thou.	Dol.	if None	\$ Bil.	Mil.	Thou.	Dol.
0460						0470				
2. LIFO rese	erve (if a	ıny)								
Λ.	lark "X"		End of 20	)12		Mark "X"		End of 2	011	
i	f None	\$ Bil.	Mil.	Thou.	Dol.	if None	\$ Bil.	Mil.	Thou.	Dol.
0466						0476				
3. Total in	ventori	es after L	.IFO adjustm	ent (Line B1	minu	s line B2)				
N	lark "X"		End of 20	)12		Mark "X"		End of 2	011	
İ	f None	\$ Bil.	Mil.	Thou.	Dol.	if None	\$ Bil.	Mil.	Thou.	Dol.
0468						0469				

Mark "X"  End of 2011  \$ Bil. Mil. Thou. Do
if None \$ Bil. Mil. Thou. Do
if None \$ Bil. Mil. Thou. Do
if None \$ Bil. Mil. Thou. D
if None \$ Bil. Mil. Thou. D